.2
01

7
G

ro
up

Fi
na

nc
ia

l a
ss

et
s

O
th

er
 in

ve
st

m
en

ts

-
U

nq
uo

te
d

sh
ar

es

-
Tr

an
sf

er
ab

le
 c

or
po

ra
te

 g
ol

f
m

em
be

rs
hi

p

- -

- -

- -

- -

-

15
7

- -

- -

-

15
7

#

15
7

3,
78

4

15
7

-
-

-
-

15
7

-
-

15
7

15
7

3,
94

1

#
 T

he
 fa

ir
 v

al
ue

 c
an

no
t b

e
re

lia
bl

y
es

tim
at

ed
 u

si
ng

 v
al

ua
tio

n
te

ch
ni

qu
es

 d
ue

 to
 th

e
la

ck
 o

f m
ar

ke
ta

bi
lit

y
of

 th
e

un
qu

ot
ed

 s
ha

re
s.

205

A N N U A L  R E P O R T  2 0 1 8  –  2 0 1 9
B u i l d i n g  A  S u s t a i n a b l e  L e g a c y

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (Cont’d)

40	 EFFECTS OF TRANSITION FROM FRS TO MFRS

	 The financial effects of the transition from FRS to MFRS are as follows:

	 (a)	 Impact on Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Income for the financial year ended 31 December 2017

  As
previously

reported
RM’000

Effects of
MFRS

RM’000

As
restated

RM’000

Revenue

Cost of sales

1,097,330
(983,077)

(2,001)
(5,246)

1,095,329
(988,323)

Gross profit

Other operating income

Adminstrative expense

114,253
19,798

(94,187)

(7,247)

5,303

107,006
19,798

(88,884)

Operating profit/(loss) 39,864 (1,944) 37,920

Finance costs

Share of results in associates

(22,164)
2,034

(22,164)
2,034

Profit before tax

Income tax expense

19,734
(7,661)

(1,944)
458

17,790
(7,203)

Profit for the period

Other comprehensive loss net of tax

- Foreign currency translation

12,073

(1,152)

(1,486) 10,587

(1,152)

10,921 (1,486) 9,435

Profit attributable to:

Owner of the Company

Non-controlling interests

3,099
8,974

(1,645)
159

1,454
9,133

12,073 (1,486) 10,587

Total comprehensive profit attributable to:

Owners of the Company

Non-controlling interests

2,826
8,095

(1,645)
159

1,181
8,254

10,921 (1,486) 9,435

206

 M a l a y s i a ’ s  L a n d m a r k  B u i l d e r  S i n c e  1 9 7 5

B I N A  P U R I  H O L D I N G S  B H D

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS (Cont’d)

40

EF
FE

C
TS

 O
F

TR
A

N
S

IT
IO

N
 F

R
O

M
 F

R
S

 T
O

 M
FR

S
 (

C
on

t’d
)

(b

)
Im

pa
ct

 o
n

C
on

so
lid

at
ed

 S
ta

te
m

en
ts

 o
f F

in
an

ci
al

 P
os

iti
on

31
.12

.2
01

7
R

M
’0

00
A

U
D

IT
ED

EF
FE

C
T

O
F

M
FR

S
31

.12
.2

01
7

R
M

’0
00

(R

ES
TA

TE
D

)

01
.0

1.
20

17
R

M
’0

00
A

U
D

IT
ED

EF
FE

C
T

O
F

M
FR

S
01

.0
1.

20
17

R
M

’0
00